CH \$40.00 13163

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM357066

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DFG Acquisition Corp.		05/04/1989	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fibre Glass-Ever Coat Company, Inc.	
Street Address:	3600 West Lake Avenue	
City:	Glenview	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60025	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1316360	EVERCOAT FIBREGLASS EVERCOAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125548015

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312 554-8000
Email: blc@pattishall.com
Correspondent Name: Bradley L. Cohn

Address Line 1: 200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2900

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	02457-92-337
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley L. Cohn
SIGNATURE:	/bradleycohn/
DATE SIGNED:	10/02/2015
Total Attachments: 0	•

TRADEMARK REEL: 005635 FRAME: 0966

900339552

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005635 FRAME: 0967

RECORDED: 10/02/2015